

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

**CORAM : MANGESH S. PATIL &
M.M. SATHAYE, JJ.**

DATE : 20 March 2023

PER COURT :-

. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.

2. The interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
103 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.3522 OF 2022 104 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.3764 OF 2022 108 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO.1994 OF 2019 110 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO.1460 OF 2020 111 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO.571 OF 2022	05-04-2023 in urgent category
112 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO.1244 OF 2022 116 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO.121 OF 2023 118 CONTEMPT PETITION NO.511 OF 2019 IN WP/1363/2018 WITH CA/5541/2021 IN CP/511/2019 120 CONTEMPT PETITION NO.177 OF 2020 IN WP/4967/2018 124 CONTEMPT PETITION NO.424 OF 2022 IN WP/746/2021 125 CONTEMPT PETITION NO.683 OF 2022 IN WP/3724/2020	06-04-2023 in urgent category

127 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.3611 OF 2019 WITH APPLN/3444/2019 128 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.2343 OF 2021 130 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.381 OF 2022 132 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.1852 OF 2022 136 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.2813 OF 2022	24-04-2023
137 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.3252 OF 2022 138 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.3452 OF 2022 WITH APPLN/2687/2022 139 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.4052 OF 2022 142 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO.1875 OF 2022 143 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO.28 OF 2023	25-04-2023

(**M.M. SATHAYE**)
JUDGE

(**MANGESH S. PATIL**)
JUDGE

SPT