



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

Matters adjourned due to paucity of time

CORAM : MANGESH S. PATIL &
SHAILESH P. BRAHME, JJ.

DATE : 19.01.2024

ORDER:

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, in these matters except the order of this Court granting exemption from appearance before the trial Court, shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
1021 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2561 OF 2023 1022 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2716 OF 2023 1023 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2937 OF 2023 1024 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2974 OF 2023 1025 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3086 OF 2023	11.03.2024
1027 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3426 OF 2023 1028 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4229 OF 2023 1030 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1994 OF 2019 1031 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1197 OF 2022 1032 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1542 OF 2022	12.03.2024
1033 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1686 OF 2022 1034 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1780 OF 2022 1035 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 77 OF 2023 1036 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 351 OF 2023 1038 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 552 OF 2023	13.03.2024
1039 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 558 OF 2023 1040 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 844 OF 2023 1041 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 869 OF 2023 1042 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1014 OF 2023 1043 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1070 OF 2023	14.03.2024
1044 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1138 OF 2023 1045 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1208 OF 2023 1046 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1426 OF 2023 1047 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1454 OF 2023 1048 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 32 OF 2024 1049 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 873 OF 2014	15.03.2024

(SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.)

(MANGESH S. PATIL, J.)