

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD
49 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 157 OF 2023

ASHRAF KHAN AFSAR KHAN
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA
...

CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI AND
SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, JJ.

DATE : 28th JANUARY, 2025.

ORDER :-

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief / undertaking / statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
49 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 157 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3399 OF 2022 51 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 512 OF 2023 52 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 792 OF 2023 54 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1322 OF 2023 55 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1444 OF 2023 57 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4470 OF 2023 58 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 588 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 24 OF 2024 59 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 776 OF 2024 60 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 790 OF 2024 IN APPLN/685/2024 61 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 818 OF 2024 62 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 894 OF 2024 64 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 967 OF 2024 65 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1010 OF 2024	28.02.2025

66 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1254 OF 2024 68 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1836 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4715 OF 2024 IN APPLN/1836/2024 70 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2713 OF 2024 71 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2988 OF 2024 72 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2992 OF 2024 73 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3094 OF 2024 74 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3294 OF 2024 75 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3366 OF 2024 76 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3525 OF 2024	28.02.2025
77 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3644 OF 2024 IN APPLN/3314/2022 78 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3645 OF 2024 IN APPLN/3316/2022 79 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3935 OF 2024 80 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4016 OF 2024 81 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4219 OF 2024 82 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4270 OF 2024 83 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4442 OF 2024 84 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4643 OF 2024 85 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1994 OF 2019 86 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 678 OF 2021 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1584 OF 2021 IN WP/678/2021 87 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 731 OF 2021 88 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 690 OF 2022 89 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 115 OF 2023 90 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 661 OF 2023 91 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 804 OF 2023 92 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 843 OF 2023 93 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 931 OF 2023 94 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1175 OF 2023 95 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1498 OF 2023 96 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 209 OF 2024 97 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 646 OF 2024	03.03.2025

[SANJAY A. DESHMUKH]
JUDGE

asb/JAN25

[SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI]
JUDGE