



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

27 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1163 OF 2022

SAMBHAJI JAYWANT THORAT AND ANOTHER
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER

...

CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI AND
SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, JJ.

DATE : 3rd MARCH, 2025.

ORDER :-

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief / undertaking / statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
27 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1163 OF 2022 28 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1676 OF 2022 29 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2880 OF 2022 30 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1120 OF 2023 31 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1238 OF 2023 34 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2544 OF 2023 37 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3445 OF 2023 41 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3968 OF 2023 42 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4031 OF 2023 43 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4133 OF 2023 44 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4134 OF 2023 45 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4194 OF 2023 46 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4206 OF 2023	03.04.2025

47 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4242 OF 2023 48 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4289 OF 2023 49 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4293 OF 2023 50 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4333 OF 2023 51 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4348 OF 2023 52 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4372 OF 2023 53 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4375 OF 2023 55 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4399 OF 2023 56 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4405 OF 2023 57 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4462 OF 2023	03.04.2025
59 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4548 OF 2023 60 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4604 OF 2023 61 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4607 OF 2023 62 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4608 OF 2023 63 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 39 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1977 OF 2024 64 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 249 OF 2024 65 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 257 OF 2024 66 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 289 OF 2024 67 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 324 OF 2024 68 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 374 OF 2024 69 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 500 OF 2024 70 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 506 OF 2024 71 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 944 OF 2024 72 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1064 OF 2024 73 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1278 OF 2024 74 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1302 OF 2024 75 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1343 OF 2024 76 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1373 OF 2024 77 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1396 OF 2024 78 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1444 OF 2024 79 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1533 OF 2024 80 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1534 OF 2024 81 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1552 OF 2024 IN APPLN/380/2023 82 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1723 OF 2024 83 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1728 OF 2024 84 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1749 OF 2024 85 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1789 OF 2024 86 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1832 OF 2024 87 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2012 OF 2024 88 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2170 OF 2024	04.04.2025

89 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2196 OF 2024 90 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2207 OF 2024 91 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2273 OF 2024 92 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2451 OF 2024 93 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2455 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1408 OF 2024 94 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2501 OF 2024 95 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2550 OF 2024 96 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2562 OF 2024 97 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2578 OF 2024 98 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2579 OF 2024 99 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2609 OF 2024 100 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2752 OF 2024 101 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3115 OF 2024 102 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3644 OF 2024 IN APPLN/3314/2022 103 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3645 OF 2024 IN APPLN/3316/2022 105 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3935 OF 2024 106 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4016 OF 2024 107 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4201 OF 2024 108 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4205 OF 2024 109 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4219 OF 2024 110 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4222 OF 2024 111 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4270 OF 2024 112 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4329 OF 2024 113 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4442 OF 2024 114 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4561 OF 2024 115 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4643 OF 2024 116 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 5019 OF 2024 117 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1994 OF 2019 118 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 679 OF 2020 119 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 307 OF 2021 120 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 678 OF 2021 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1584 OF 2021 IN WP/678/2021	07.04.2025
121 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 731 OF 2021 122 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 227 OF 2022 123 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 690 OF 2022 124 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1029 OF 2022	08.04.2025

125 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1394 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4345 OF 2023 IN WP/1394/2022 126 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 115 OF 2023 127 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 222 OF 2023 128 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 661 OF 2023 129 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 804 OF 2023 130 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 843 OF 2023 131 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 931 OF 2023 132 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1175 OF 2023 133 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1261 OF 2023 134 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1270 OF 2023 135 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1407 OF 2023 136 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1426 OF 2023 137 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1428 OF 2023 138 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1489 OF 2023 139 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1498 OF 2023 140 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1536 OF 2023 141 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1551 OF 2023 142 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 209 OF 2024 143 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 646 OF 2024	08.04.2025
---	------------

[SANJAY A. DESHMUKH]
JUDGE

[SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI]
JUDGE

asb/MAR25